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Course Code Course Name Semester

PH404

Contemporary Philosophy |l 8

Prerequisites

Admission Requirements

Language of Instruction  French

Course Type Compulsory

Course Level Bachelor Degree

Objective Learning Contemporary Theories of Subject
Content Subjectivity in Philosophical Theories
References Theory of Subject, Alain Badiou

Theory Topics

Week

1

10

11

12

13

14

Weekly Contents

Hegel's Logic as a Source of Badiou's Theory

Hegel's Logic as a Source of Badiou's Theory (continued)
Mallarmé's Poetry

Mallarmé's Poetry (continued)

Marx's Philosophy as a Source of Badiou's Theory
Marx's Philosophy as a Source of Badiou's Theory (continued)
The place of the Subjective

The Subject under the Signifiers of Exception

Lack and Destruction

The Materialist Return of Materialsim

Subjectivation and Subjective Trial

Topics of Ethique

The other books of Badiou on the same Subject

The End of Subjectivity

Theory

3

Practice

0

Lab

0

Credit

3

ECTS

6
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